
P-13-11-M-23
1.71 AC M/L IN THE S 1/2 OF
THE NE 1/4 OF HS 81 BEING LOT

HAIFLEY CALEB SAMUEL/HAIFLEY DELORES JOHNSON
45 GRAY CIR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-081-000-11527-011

0200 MOBILE HOME
5 08
000 1.00/

10/13/2020 MMAK
10/13/2020 MMAK 10/13/2020 MMAK

10/13/2020 MMAK 1.71 20,520 0 0 20,520

STANDARD
3

39,062
820

20,520
60,402
42,855
17,547

HX HB 17,547
0

60,402
0

42,305

0927/0315 11/22/2013 WD Q I 01 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAY RONNIE & THERSEA

HAIFLEY CALEMB SAMU

0522/0293 1/26/2004 QC U I 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAY

GRAY
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5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG RCVR, FLOOR, QUAL,CORR TRAV

ADD HX FOR 2014

CRT NAME ON PRCL

2014HX Base Yr

45 GRAY CIR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 13 PREFAB PNL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 50
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0200 02 1,557 89.6000 62.72 97,655 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1985 1,440 36,127

FST 180 65 2002 117 2,935

1,620 1,557 39,062

BAS=[YR=1985] W60 S24 E38 FST=[YR=2002]  W15 S12 E15 N12$ E22
N24$.

BAS
1985

60

24

38

22

24

FST
2002

15

12

15

12

1 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 1985 1985 3 35 455

2 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2000 2000 3 57 365

820

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 20,520


